:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6573261

Jun 02, 2023 - 10:56 (UTC)

In epoch 205,414 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 739598 + 32.000000000 ETH®
61,013.76 USD

2 739599 + 32.000000000 ETH®
61,013.76 USD

3 739600 + 32.000000000 ETH®
61,013.76 USD

4 739601 + 32.000000000 ETH®
61,013.76 USD

S 739602 + 32.000000000 ETH®
61,013.76 USD

6 739603 + 32.000000000 ETH®
61,013.76 USD

7 739604 + 32.000000000 ETH®

61,013.76 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/6573261
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/205414
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/739598
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/739599
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/739600
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/739601
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/739602
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/739603
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/739604
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Validator Id

739605

739606

739607

739608

739609

739610

739611

739612

739613

Validator Id

409406

409407

Amount

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
61,013.76 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH®
61,013.76 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
61,013.76 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
61,013.76 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
61,013.76 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
61,013.76 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
61,013.76 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
61,013.76 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
61,013.76 USD

Amount

- 0.013247433 ETH
25.25 USD

- 0.013277839 ETH&
25.31 USD

- 0.013327133 ETH&
25.41 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/739605
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/739606
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/739607
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/739608
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/739609
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/739610
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/739611
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/739612
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/739613
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/409406
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/409407
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/409408
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Validator Id

409410

409411

409412

409413

409414

409415

409416

409417

409426

409439

409440

Amount

- 0.013275004
25.31 USD

- 0.013124638
25.02 USD

- 0.013209030
25.18 USD

- 0.013344399
25.44 USD

- 0.013283073
25.32 USD

- 0.013331798
25.41 USD

- 0.013325588
25.40 USD

- 0.013267381
25.29 USD

- 0.013228355
25.22 USD

- 0.013205950
25.17 USD

- 0.013172069
25.11 USD

- 0.047689310
90.92 USD

- 0.013125118
25.02 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH &

3/4


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/409410
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/409411
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/409412
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/409413
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/409414
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/409415
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/409416
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/409417
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/409426
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/409438
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/409439
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/409440
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/409441

PROPOSALS EVENTS

# Validator Id Amount
1 189647 + 0.034489276 ETH®
65.76 USD

* USD values displayed at the time of slot
DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT

PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

4/4


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/189647

